Nome do Candidato

MARTA LUIZA BISPO PEREIRA ROSENO
SUELY PAULINO DE FARIAS SANTOS
JULIANA AURICHIO CESAR BUENO
CARMO CUPERTINO CORREA
CRISTIANE DE SOUZA CARVALHO
LUCILEIDE SOUZA DA SILVA

CLEUZA VIEIRA DE ARAUJO SILVA
CARLOS RICARDO ARAQUAM

ROSELI FERNANDES COSTA FERREIRA
WALKIRIA FATIMA LOPES DOS ANJOS
VIDINEA DE OLIVEIRA RIOS

MARILUCI SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
LOUISE RAMOS FRAGA

MARISA DOS SANTOS CAETANO DE SOUZA
FERNANDA TOLEDO MACEDO
SANDRA MEDEIROS PIMENTEL
VANESSA ALVES DOS SANTOS MARTINS
RICKY RAY JESUS DA SILVA

RENAN LOPES DE QUEIROZ

DARLI COSTA FERREIRA

RUBIA NADLER RODRIGUES

WILSON LUIS SILVA

ERIKA CHRISTINA DA SILVA ALMEIDA LIMA
PATRICIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MARIANA PROENCA COSTA

DIEILOR SMITHEY FRANCA CAMPOS
GUILHERME DE CAMPOS SANTOS
IVONETE NUNES MARCAL

SELMA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

WILSON SABINO ROQUE

ADRIANA CRISTINA CAMARA

ANDRE AVILA GOMES

ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREZA RIBEIRO

BERENICE GOMES DOS SANTOS
DIONELITON ELOI NUNES

GILMARA ALVES PINTO

JACQUELINE RAMOS MOURA
VANUZIA FIT PRO SANTOS

Nota Final
20
10

16,5
16
15,5
15
14,5
14
13,5
13
12,5
12
11,5
11
10,5
10
7,5
7
6,5
6
5,5
5
4,5
4
3,5
3

N
(6]

O O OO O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0oOoo o

Situacdo Funcional

CATA

CATF

CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO

CAT O ATIVO OUTRA DE
CAT O ATIVO OUTRA DE

CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO

CAT O ATIVO
CAT O ATIVO

DISCIPLINA
Portugués
Portugués
PORT/MAT
Matematica
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Portugués
Portugués
Matematica
Matematica
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Matematica
Matematica
Portugués
Matematica
Portugués
Matematica
Portugués
Matematica
Portugués
PORT/MAT
Portugués
Matematica
Portugués
Matematica
Matematica
PORT/MAT
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica

PORT/MAT
PORT/MAT



