No. of Confidence	A1.1. F1	6'1	DICCIDITALA
Nome do Candidato	Nota Final	Situação Funcional	DISCIPLINA
MARTA LUIZA BISPO PEREIRA ROSENO	20	CAT A	Português
SUELY PAULINO DE FARIAS SANTOS	10	CAT C ATIVO	Português
JULIANA AURICHIO CESAR BUENO	16,5	CAT O ATIVO	PORT/MAT
CARMO CUPERTINO CORREA	16	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
CRISTIANE DE SOUZA CARVALHO	15,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
LUCILEIDE SOUZA DA SILVA	15	CAT O ATIVO	Português
CLEUZA VIEIRA DE ARAUJO SILVA	14,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
CARLOS RICARDO ARAQUAM	14	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
ROSELI FERNANDES COSTA FERREIRA	13,5	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
WALKIRIA FATIMA LOPES DOS ANJOS	13	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
VIDINEA DE OLIVEIRA RIOS	12,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
MARILUCI SOARES DE OLIVEIRA	12	CAT O ATIVO	Português
LOUISE RAMOS FRAGA	11,5	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
MARISA DOS SANTOS CAETANO DE SOUZA	11	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
FERNANDA TOLEDO MACEDO	10,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
SANDRA MEDEIROS PIMENTEL	10	CAT O ATIVO	Português
VANESSA ALVES DOS SANTOS MARTINS	7,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
RICKY RAY JESUS DA SILVA	7	CAT O ATIVO	Português
RENAN LOPES DE QUEIROZ	6,5	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
DARLI COSTA FERREIRA	6	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
RUBIA NADLER RODRIGUES	5,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
WILSON LUIS SILVA	5	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
ÉRIKA CHRISTINA DA SILVA ALMEIDA LIMA	4,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
PATRÍCIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA	4	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
MARIANA PROENÇA COSTA	3,5	CAT O ATIVO	Português
DIEILOR SMITHEY FRANCA CAMPOS	3	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
GUILHERME DE CAMPOS SANTOS	7,5	CAT O ATIVO OUTRA DE	Português
IVONETE NUNES MARCAL	6	CAT O ATIVO OUTRA DE	PORT/MAT
SELMA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA	0	CAT O ATIVO	Português
WILSON SABINO ROQUE	0	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
ADRIANA CRISTINA CÂMARA	0	CAT O ATIVO	Português
ANDRÉ AVILA GOMES	0	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA	0	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
ANDREZA RIBEIRO	0	CAT O ATIVO	PORT/MAT
BERENICE GOMES DOS SANTOS	0	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
DIONELITON ELOI NUNES	0	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
GILMARA ALVES PINTO	0	CAT O ATIVO	Matemática
JACQUELINE RAMOS MOURA	0	CAT O ATIVO	PORT/MAT
VANUZIA FIT PRO SANTOS	0	CAT O ATIVO	PORT/MAT
			•